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AMANDA RIVERA -R-
92.04 UB refund for account: 0109541817-20GARBAGE COLLECTIONSREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
19.19 UB refund for account: 0109541817-20TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
111.23 Vendor Total:

AMY MISKANIS -R-
43.90 UB refund for account: 0123393174-06WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
43.90 Vendor Total:

AWARDS BY KAYDAN
288.00 GOLF OUTING SPONSOR PLAQUESBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
288.00 Vendor Total:

CAITLYN KRONFORST -R-
165.00 UB refund for account: 0123393176-03TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
165.00 Vendor Total:

CHICAGOLAND PAVING
96,102.00 PAVEMENT PATCHINGPAVEMENT PATCHING-VILLAGE WIDEADMINISTRATIONCOMMUNITY CAPITAL
96,102.00 Vendor Total:

CINTAS
35.78 MATS FOR VH/PD/PWCLEANING CONTRACTBUILDING & GROUNDSGENERAL FUND
35.78 MATS FOR VH/PD/PWBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
47.71 MATS FOR VH/PD/PWCUSTODIAL SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
119.27 Vendor Total:

CLASSIC PRINTERY, INC.
148.80 REGULAR ENVELOPESOPERATING SUPPLIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
37.20 REGULAR ENVELOPESOPERATING SUPPLIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
37.20 REGULAR ENVELOPESGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30

148.80 REGULAR ENVELOPESOPERATING SUPPLIESPOLICEGENERAL FUND
372.00 Vendor Total:

COLLEGE OF LAKE COUNTY
1,152.25 CUSTOMER SERVICE TRAINING - PHASE 1TRAINING & CONFERENCEADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
1,152.25 CUSTOMER SERVICE TRAINING - PHASE 1TRAINING & CONFERENCESPOLICEGENERAL FUND
1,152.25 CUSTOMER SERVICE TRAINING - PHASE 1TRAINING & CONFERENCESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
1,152.25 CUSTOMER SERVICE TRAINING - PHASE 1TRAINING & CONFERENCEPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
4,609.00 Vendor Total:

COMCAST CABLE
3.17 VILLAGE HALL CABLETELEPHONE/INTERNETADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND

134.85 PW INTERNETTELEPHONESEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
94.93 TELEPHONE/INTERNET VH/PDTELEPHONE/INTERNETADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
94.92 TELEPHONE/INTERNET VH/PDTELEPHONEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
327.87 Vendor Total:

DATA INTEGRATORS, INC.
158.45 UB PROCESSING/MAILING & US POSTAGEGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
369.72 UB PROCESSING/MAILING & US POSTAGEUTILITY BILLING CONTRACTSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
947.73 UB PROCESSING/MAILING & US POSTAGEPOSTAGESEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
236.93 UB PROCESSING/MAILING & US POSTAGEPOSTAGEREFUSE & RECYCLING  30

1,712.83 Vendor Total:
DAVE'S TRANSMISSION, INC.

20.00 OIL & FILTER CHANGEVEHICLE SERVICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
20.00 Vendor Total:

DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES
187.35 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
58.38 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
82.29 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
79.58 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60

1,665.09 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
307.04 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
868.98 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
166.43 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
225.80 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
43.05 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
22.05 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
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444.70 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
7,952.07 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60

189.57 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
330.93 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
36.55 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
90.21 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60

102.99 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
295.41 ELECTRICAL SERVICES AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESELECTRIC SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60

13,148.47 Vendor Total:
FIRST AMERICAN BANK

6.00 IL TOLLWAY AUTO REPLENISHCONTINGENCYPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
14.00 IL TOLLWAY AUTO REPLENISHS&W ADMIN CONTINGENCIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60

148.92 SAM'S CLUB - PARADE CANDYS&W ADMIN CONTINGENCIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
74.46 SAM'S CLUB - PARADE CANDYCONTINGENCIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND

(2,360.00)GOLF OUTING - CREDIT BRAE LOCH GOLF CLUBBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
80.70 GFB GOLFBALL - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
20.47 AMAZON - BLACK TOLIET SEATBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
25.00 WALGREEN'S - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24

129.97 DICK'S SPORTING GOODS - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
214.82 SAM'S CLUB - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
197.70 GFB GOLFBALLS - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
53.13 CONSTANT CONTACTNEWS LETTERADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
33.99 STARBUCKS - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
35.00 AMERICAN WATER WORKS - TRAINING A. CASHMORETRAINING & CONFERENCESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
50.00 LEXIS NEXIS RISKMISC CONTRACTUAL SERVICESPOLICEGENERAL FUND

376.00 ROSATI'S - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
2,360.00 BRAE LOCH GOLF CLUB - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24

156.40 WALMART - BIKE RODEOBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
89.74 SAM'S CLUB - BIKE RODEOBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24

239.80 MISSION BBQ - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
2,332.44 BRAE LOCH GOLF CLUB - GOLF OUTINGBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24

54.03 RIGHT ON THE WALLS - POLICE DECALBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
4,332.57 Vendor Total:

GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC
92,379.20 GROOT BILLING CONTRACTGROOT CONTRACTREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
92,379.20 Vendor Total:

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF
220.00 MEMBERSHIPMEMBERSHIP & PROGRAMSPOLICEGENERAL FUND
220.00 Vendor Total:

ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA
80.00 TRAINING IEPA #12133 - B. KUEBKERTRAINING & CONFERENCESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
80.00 Vendor Total:

ILMO PRODUCTS COMPANY
99.00 INTOXIMETER TANK REPLACEMENTEQUIPMENT MAINTENANCEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
99.00 Vendor Total:

JAMES MATEJA-SC-
129.96 UB refund for account: 0120204073-02GARBAGE COLLECTIONSREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
46.20 UB refund for account: 0120204073-02SEWER USAGESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
15.35 UB refund for account: 0120204073-02TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
191.51 Vendor Total:

JOE HETTINGER
200.00 TREE REPLACEMENTTREE REPLACEMENT PROGRAMPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
200.00 Vendor Total:

JOHNNY D TEES, LLC
448.00 GOLF OUTING SIGNSBUILDING & MISC ESCROWMISCELLANEOUS ESCROW 24
448.00 Vendor Total:

KARIN GALLOWAY -R-
58.69 UB refund for account: 0123373182-06TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
50.06 UB refund for account: 0123373182-06WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
47.27 UB refund for account: 0123373182-06SEWER USAGESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
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156.02 Vendor Total:
KELLIE KRAFT -R-

48.36 UB refund for account: 0115082835-08WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
45.67 UB refund for account: 0115082835-08SEWER USAGESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
13.36 UB refund for account: 0115082835-08TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
107.39 Vendor Total:

KEVIN PLAGGE -R-
49.29 UB refund for account: 0122882893-07WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
46.55 UB refund for account: 0122882893-07SEWER USAGESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
12.34 UB refund for account: 0122882893-07TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
108.18 Vendor Total:

LAKE COUNTY CLERK
4.00 NOTARY FEE - KIM MCCOLLUMOPERATING SUPPLIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
1.00 NOTARY FEE - KIM MCCOLLUMOPERATING SUPPLIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
1.00 NOTARY FEE - KIM MCCOLLUMGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
4.00 NOTARY FEE - KIM MCCOLLUMOPERATING SUPPLIESPOLICEGENERAL FUND
10.00 Vendor Total:

LAKE COUNTY DOOR COMPANY
505.00 VILLAGE HALL DOOR REPAIRSREPAIRS & MAINTENANCEBUILDING & GROUNDSGENERAL FUND
505.00 Vendor Total:

LANGTON GROUP
1,381.80 STREET SWEEPINGSTREET SWEEPINGPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
1,381.80 Vendor Total:

MARIANNE SCHACHTE
175.00 TREE REPLACEMENTTREE REPLACEMENT PROGRAMPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
175.00 Vendor Total:

MARK MEADE EXCAVATORS, INC
2,334.30 REPAIR VALVE - 445 RED ROCKDISTRIBUTION SYSTEM REPAIRSWATERUTILITY FUND   60
2,334.30 Vendor Total:

MARTELLE WATER TREATMENT
1,913.30 LIQUID ALUMINUM SULFATEFACILITY CHEMICALSSEWERUTILITY FUND   60
1,913.30 Vendor Total:

MARYLYNN WINCHEL
43.67 UB refund for account: 0113332571-04WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
43.67 Vendor Total:

MAUREEN O'MALLEY -R-
49.31 UB refund for account: 0123853092-12WATER PENALTYWATERUTILITY FUND   60
46.57 UB refund for account: 0123853092-12SEWER PENALTYSEWERUTILITY FUND   60
14.85 UB refund for account: 0123853092-12TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
110.73 Vendor Total:

MENARD'S - ANTIOCH
287.10 NEW DISHWASHER - PDBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
27.96 EQUIPMENT FOR NEW DISHWASHER - PDBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
19.92 WEED KILLEROPERATING SUPPLIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
334.98 Vendor Total:

MICHELLE WICKS -R-
55.92 UB refund for account: 0123943084-07WATER USAGEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
52.80 UB refund for account: 0123943084-07SEWER USAGESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
34.98 UB refund for account: 0123943084-07TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES FEECOMMUNITY CAPITAL
143.70 Vendor Total:

MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINEERS
2,304.08 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
1,001.78 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONENGINEERING & BUILDINGGENERAL FUND

17,280.50 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONPOLICEGENERAL FUND
1,202.13 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
4,964.04 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND

15,756.82 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTION - NOV. 2018HOSPITALIZATIONSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
42,509.35 Vendor Total:

NORTH SHORE GAS
31.75 PD GASBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
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89.90 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
31.77 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
32.23 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
31.29 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
31.29 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
31.29 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
31.29 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60

110.97 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
239.49 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
86.45 GAS AT LIFT STATIONS & WELL HOUSESNATURAL GAS SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
747.72 Vendor Total:

ORBIS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
63,867.60 POLICE STATION RENOVATIONSPOL STATION BOOKING AREA IMPROVADMINISTRATIONCOMMUNITY CAPITAL
63,867.60 Vendor Total:

PAYROLL - EXPENSES
692.00 PAYROLL- EMPLOYER COSTSHOSPITALIZATIONPOLICEGENERAL FUND

2,627.93 PAYROLL- EMPLOYER COSTSGENERAL ADMIN FICAADMINISTRATIONI.M.R.F./F.I.C.A. 06
167.74 PAYROLL- EMPLOYER COSTSSOCIAL SECURITY CONTRIBUTIONREFUSE & RECYCLING  30

2,795.67 PAYROLL- EMPLOYER COSTSSEWER/WATER FICASEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
6,283.34 Vendor Total:

PAYROLL - GROSS PAYS
3,582.28 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONADMIN SALARIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
1,179.02 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONADMIN P/T SALARIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
4,124.00 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONOFFICIALS SALARIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
2,100.63 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONBLDG/ENG SALARIESENGINEERING & BUILDINGGENERAL FUND
2,040.16 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSALARIES - ADMIN/RECORDS/CSOPOLICEGENERAL FUND

44,952.32 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSALARIES - OFFICERSPOLICEGENERAL FUND
3,269.00 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSALARIES - PART TIME OFFICERSPOLICEGENERAL FUND
1,692.93 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONPOLICE OVERTIMEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
1,402.25 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSALARIES-P/T CSO/FRONT DESKPOLICEGENERAL FUND
8,731.75 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONPUBLIC WORKS SALARIESPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND

596.25 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSEASONAL SUMMERPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
393.83 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONPUBLIC WORKS OVER-TIMEPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
134.56 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONON-CALL/CALL OUT PAYPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND

2,386.19 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSALARIESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
4,423.24 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONS/W OFFICE SALARIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
3,378.56 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONW/S ADMIN P/T SALARIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60

11,642.32 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSEWER SALARIESSEWERUTILITY FUND   60
795.00 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSEASONAL SUMMERSEWERUTILITY FUND   60
525.11 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSEWER OVER-TIMESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
179.42 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONON-CALL/CALL-OUT PAYSEWERUTILITY FUND   60

8,731.74 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONWATER SALARIESWATERUTILITY FUND   60
596.25 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONSEASONAL SUMMERWATERUTILITY FUND   60
393.83 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONOVERTIMEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
134.56 PAYROLL GROSS COMPENSATIONON-CALL/CALL-OUT PAYWATERUTILITY FUND   60

107,385.20 Vendor Total:
PAYROLL - PROCESSING FEES

80.88 PAYROLL - PAYLOCITY FEESCONTRACT PAYROLL SERVICESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
17.98 PAYROLL - PAYLOCITY FEESGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
80.88 PAYROLL - PAYLOCITY FEESCONTRACT PAYROLL SERVICESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
179.74 Vendor Total:

PDC LABORATORIES, INC.
1,430.00 LAB SERVICESLAB SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
4,840.00 LAB SERVICESLAB SERVICEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
6,270.00 Vendor Total:

POLI CONTRACTING
4,100.00 REPAIR LEAKING INLETS - 2452 PENN BLVD. & 2739 GETTYBURG CRT.STORM WATER MANAGEMENTPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
4,100.00 Vendor Total:

SPOT-LESS CLEANING
1,300.00 CLEANING SERVICES - PDBUILDING & GROUNDS MTCE POLICEPOLICEGENERAL FUND
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850.00 CLEANING SERVICES - PWCUSTODIAL SERVICESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
1,300.00 CLEANING SERVICES - VHCLEANING CONTRACTBUILDING & GROUNDSGENERAL FUND
3,450.00 Vendor Total:

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE
15.26 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
3.82 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
3.82 OPERATING SUPPLIESGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30

15.26 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESPOLICEGENERAL FUND
38.16 Vendor Total:

STATE BANK OF THE LAKES
25,762.46 24658/C LOAN PAYMENTSE UTILITIES DEBT PAYMENTWATER/SEWER CAPITALWATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND  61
25,762.46 Vendor Total:

STERLING CODIFIERS, INC.
269.00 SUPPLEMENT #24CODIFICATIONADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND
269.00 Vendor Total:

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
232.56 E-CITATIONE-CITATION SOFTWAREPOLICEDUI SB 740 FUND  22
232.56 Vendor Total:

ULINE
30.34 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESADMINISTRATIONGENERAL FUND

121.36 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESPOLICEGENERAL FUND
121.36 OPERATING SUPPLIESOPERATING SUPPLIESSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
30.34 OPERATING SUPPLIESGARBAGE CONTRACTUAL SERVICESREFUSE & RECYCLING  30
303.40 Vendor Total:

VERIZON WIRELESS
25.02 PW INTERNET, CELL PHONES & PAGERSTELEPHONESEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60
39.16 PW INTERNET, CELL PHONES & PAGERSTELEPHONESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
29.37 PW INTERNET, CELL PHONES & PAGERSTELEPHONEPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
29.36 PW INTERNET, CELL PHONES & PAGERSTELEPHONEWATERUTILITY FUND   60
44.13 DILAER LINE AT LIFT STATION #6TELEPHONESEWERUTILITY FUND   60
167.04 Vendor Total:

WEX BANK
2,069.54 PD FUELGAS & OILPOLICEGENERAL FUND

409.79 PW FUELFUEL & OILPUBLIC WORKSGENERAL FUND
956.16 PW FUELGAS & OILSEWER & WATER ADMINISTRATIONUTILITY FUND   60

3,435.49 Vendor Total:
487,294.98 Grand Total:

amiller
Text Box
Fund Totals:   
 
GENERAL FUND 01                                                                      117,288.77  
 I.M.R.F./F.I.C.A. FUND 06                                                               2,627.93  
 COMMUNITY CAPITAL FUND 21                                               160,303.36  
 DUI SB 740 FUND 22                                                                           232.56  
 MISCELLANEOUS ESCROW FUND 24                                            4,612.56  
 REFUSE & RECYCLING  FUND 30                                                  96,842.98  
 UTILITY FUND 60                                                                            79,624.36  
 WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND 61                                              25,762.46  
   
 Total For All Funds:                                                                    $487,294.98  





